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Premium

Specification AD 4701

Stainless steel knife:16,5cm diameter
Safety power switch
Rubber feet

Slice thickness adjustment
Slice thickness indicator on the knob
Folding table and removable pusher tool
Maximum power: 200W

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

0

5908256832633
5902934831819
85098000

2.058

2.58

12 x 24 x 38

7.74

39.6 x 24.5 x 36.3
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